Bus

Regional Rail Service Re79 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf
11 stops Monday 04:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:33
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Wednesday 04:33
Glinzach

Thursday 04:33
Biessenhofen

Friday 04:33
Kaufbeuren
Buchloe Saturday -
Schwabmiinchen Sunday -
Bobingen

Route info
Inningen Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Stops: 11

Augsburg Messe
Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

Augsburg MorellstralRe

w1 I G

] v e
\\_ = = ',Gilwrh:ng h Aichach
AUngUrg Hbf o L0 A il = 1 Gersthaofen
~Ulme= | . Zusmarshausen L)
AL icl a = bl Y
// ) Ichenh :uﬁen o AL urg W

{
Dinkelscherben .~
h Senden.. Eun

Yohringen J Thannhausen  Fisehach
\ e r;ﬁ";arh ¥ H] '|qshrunn\_h
! o e e b X -
I lllertissen L)) T—
Schwab{ lnchen Furstenfeld
S
Babenhausen | o
! R ’ './.
i 1 7 Landsberg
M rlc_.i.elhe-m =By hloe= an'i-Lech
L Bad Warishofe f g
|'Memmingen
Diefken am
WOtobeuren Ammearsea
Kauf il
Vs Obergunzhbirg el ]
e g o OO
? Altusried % Rt Peilienberg

Kem 4
Isny.im Allgau

© OpenStreethap corfiiiiois"

B Rer9 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Glinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min

15:39-16:09

15:39-16:09

15:39-16:09

15:39-16:09

15:39-16:09

09:39-17:39

09:39-17:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Buchloe

5 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Gilinzach

Biessenhofen

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Buchloe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Glinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

17:09-19:09

17:09-19:09

17:09-19:09

17:09-19:09

17:09-19:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Oberstdorf — Buchloe

13 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Gilinzach

Biessenhofen

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Buchloe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

18:33

18:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction Route schedule

Augsburg Hbf — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf Augsburg Hbf — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
11 stops Monday 04:50-18:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:50-18:09
Augsburg Hbf

Wednesday 04:50-18:09
Augsburg Morellstrale

Thursday 04:50-18:09
Augsburg Messe

Friday 04:50-18:09
Inningen
Bobingen Saturday 08:09-18:09
Schwabmiinchen Sunday 08:09-18:09
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufbeuren Direction: Augsburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Biessenhofen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

Gilinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Buchloe

5 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Gilinzach

Biessenhofen

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Buchloe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction Route schedule

Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf
8 stops Monday 12:37-17:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:37-17:37
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Wednesday 12:37-17:37
Glinzach

Thursday 12:37-17:37
Biessenhofen

Friday 12:37-17:37
Kaufbeuren
Buchloe Saturday 12:37-17:37
Schwabmiinchen Sunday 12:37-17:37
Bobingen

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Oberstdorf — Buchloe

13 stops

Open route schedule

Oberstdorf

Langenwang (Schwab)

Fischen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Blaichach (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Martinszell (Allgau)

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Gilinzach

Biessenhofen

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Route schedule
Oberstdorf — Buchloe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oberstdorf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

18:34

18:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Glinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Martinszell (Allgau)

Immenstadt

Blaichach (Allgau)

Sonthofen

Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Oberstdorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

16:09

16:09

16:09

16:09

16:09

07:39

07:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Buchloe

5 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Gilinzach

Biessenhofen

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Buchloe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

11:37

11:37

11:37

11:37

11:37

11:37

11:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Buchloe

5 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Gilinzach

Biessenhofen

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf — Buchloe

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:35

Sunday 06:35

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Gilinzach

Biessenhofen

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Augsburg Morellstralle

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

05:33-15:37

05:33-15:37

05:33-15:37

05:33-15:37

05:33-15:37

09:37-15:37

09:37-15:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Glinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

07:07-13:39

07:07-13:39

07:07-13:39

07:07-13:39

07:07-13:39

13:39-19:39

13:39-19:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Biessenhofen

Glinzach

Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

06:09-20:39

06:09-20:39

06:09-20:39

06:09-20:39

06:09-20:39

06:39-20:39

06:39-20:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction Route schedule

Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf
8 stops Monday 07:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Wednesday 07:35
Glinzach

Thursday 07:35
Biessenhofen

Friday 07:35
Kaufbeuren
Buchloe Saturday 07:35
Schwabmiinchen Sunday 07:35
Bobingen

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction Route schedule

Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf Kempten (Allgdu) Hbf — Augsburg Hbf
8 stops Monday 08:37-20:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:37-20:37
Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Wednesday 08:37-20:37
Glinzach

Thursday 08:37-20:37
Biessenhofen

Friday 08:37-20:37
Kaufbeuren
Buchloe Saturday 08:37-20:37
Schwabmiinchen Sunday 08:37-20:37
Bobingen

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Kempten (Allgau) Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

Direction Route schedule

Buchloe — Oberstdorf Buchloe — Oberstdorf
13 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Buchloe

Wednesday -
Kaufbeuren

Thursday —
Biessenhofen

Friday -
Glinzach
Kempten (Aligau) Hbf Saturday 07:39
Martinszell (Allgau) Sunday 07:39
Immenstadt

Route info
Blaichach (Allgau) Direction: Buchloe

Stops: 13
Sonthofen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
Altstadten (Allgau)

Fischen

Langenwang (Schwab)

Oberstdorf

Re79 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Sonthofen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re79-831251477-1980502684

